Id Domanda
1173392
1182208
2617662
2633049
1199321
1198196
2654582
1148972
2625967
2650618
1189871
1177314
2641646
1135699
2659592
2619057
1178514
1180490
1197693
2616811
1153678
1175388
2655439
1156164
1142360
2659491
2661977
2660660
1176632
1201151
2649890
1196381
1159993
1149695
2661301
1192261
2653186
2632435
2662343
2651038
2661285
1131579
1190870
2647970

Punti
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00

Graduatoria Prova Pratica

Esito
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso



2654913
2663573
2662757
1179921
2636896
1179950
2655133
1184195
1154017
2653296
1149937
1184787
2651711
1173796
1157881
2659787
1196570
1140065
1196956
1136424
1162209
2659050
1193186
1189247
1167019
1188361
1186869
1178247
1154408
2655906
2649485
1204122
1138455
1176886
1132337
2656006
1189366
1202864
1153412
2656108
2630593
1188764
2621765
1180092
1198335
1148075
2659985

20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00

Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso



1167904
1167555
1142385
2636267
1156583
1171692
1150156
1136694
1154900
1177057
1188211
1178213
1130353
1197274
1151962
1133858
2615883
2615732
2625187
1138267
2657348
1142310
1134250
2630636
1160765
1160038
1154537
1176568
1195651
2663877
1183517
1196346
1172857
1177101
2657281
1179965
2637443
1132669
1148941
2627732
1131322
2640931
2664701
1185604
1195426
1130934
1185896

20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00

Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso



2641287
2657280
1201053
1186779
1195966
1190136
1192102
1188812
2622286
1175412
2653468
1187298
2631114
1153603
1146582
1188780
1166313
1191353
2661607
2615722
2639436
1133319
1154435
2652473
1187318
2616491
1134233
2631316
1175357
2626622
1197315
1144600
1167049
2657458
2661048
2658740
2647747
1153549
1149757
1150355
1170022
1165203
1167851
1202111
1191871
1161746
1201193

20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00

Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso



1192537
2654164
1165593
2616026
2634432
2615859
1147626
2620728
1182532
1169028
1144681
1133211
1198037
2650119
1186993
2614409
1132226
1165107
2640210
1131157
1180034
1184111
1192376
1168237
1179553
2658666
1163710
1188580
2614694
2662115
2648249
1176117
1169195
2616697
2659406
1164563
1159455
2630948
1190970
1166209
1134675
2662847
2655206
2660945
1169053
1196230
1149918

20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00

Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso



1193525
2636696
1169265
2662191
1180185
1181298
2648666
1137605
1131555
2659081
1153943
1151146
1191375
1136537
1183232
1152882
1188409
2644019
1201706
1175269
1189411
2647410
1186160
2652529
2661167
2615086
1165849
2645937
1179713
2635192
1167128
1191805
1196008
1166892
2653860
1199833
1185227
2637786
1130948
2660998
2640402
2614139
2641070
1175608
1181713
2658178
1183062

20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00

Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso



1186008
2663413
1156390
2615227
2650730
1181506
1201656
1185027
2614482
1183826
1159579
2616578
2661283
1196115
1178032
1185058
1177131
1198058
1149596
1176156
1178265
1191981
2626191
2663447
1130898
1179383
2643152
1133983
1178392
1172246
2614084
1131744
1200591
1181623
2641428
2641134
1163068
1182076
2660896
1145679
1154432
1182009
1173915
1162756
2659483
1175930
1197837

20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00

Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso



2636407
2662650
2644598
2624426
2663368
1179541
2618272
1153828
2632464
1130457
2648017
2640471
1166066
1180018
2622189
2616610
1195480
1144626
2614106
2660463
2618213
1155814
2618006
1183059
1166654
1183514
1185602
2641294
2647460
2632474
2619037
1186582
1196520
1198387
1197250
1176389
2640938
1193278
1139161
2643196
1193167
2625173
1168487
1148747
1188986
1167465
1169234

20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00

Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso



2615343
2661530
2615293
1146597
1175591
2616049
1190228
2659688
1191043
1140070
2614837
1162611
1199730
1136270
1149450
2625536
1195376
1188175
2617366
2660857
1194129
1199367
1168685
1150061
2649560
1193700
2648417
2657103
2647449
1189480
1183790
2661093
1145913
1170166
1200155
1149037
1159350
1187069
1130305
1176409
1163532
2658833
2660670
1157603
1168936
1186151
1185677

20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00

Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso



1180303
1153942
1134618
1196668
1186920
2646294
2653418
1131125
1200731
1142970
2622287
2663229
1142207
2627203
2648638
1174882
1181801
1198233
2617086
1134986
1143567
1187747
2657566
1152911
1182276
2615223
1177636
1179968
1174540
1157273
1132788
1158154
1162022
2618485
2622138
1162423
1168067
1142052
1155376
2635876
1200496
1163261
2658199
1197137
2653178
2615603
1132507

20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00

Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso



1185703
1152809
2652712
2655140
1194974
2614996
1194005
1160854
2662533
2614459
2658186
2625159
1149581
1174010
2657307
2615945
2651340
1189586
2633400
1165409
1154317
1171118
1179365
1193601
2641977
2638256
1165906
1184991
1159085
2619425
1136985
2663485
1133911
1192418
1196407
1168454
1161852
2646804
1131991
1139694
1149183
2654110
1160735
1165189
1197819
1164518
1157031

20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00

Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso



1182793
1132982
2629107
2636337
2658946
1130625
1184528
1201314
2631018
1147411
1192585
2651379
1194119
2652411
1192146
2621569
2627392
1139228
1134275
1165076
2630613
2658139
2655983
1176658
1192403
1131242
1145696
2652062
1182268
1136649
1177680
1159442
1186634
1183650
2661315
1196467
1150691
2645117
2658071
1193605
2653185
1131795
1161310
1142571
1170733
2620051
1150263

20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00

Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso



1178466
1166428
2653290
1134786
1192025
2618748
1162457
1162507
1149341
1159201
1202858
1147566
1181530
1197855
2664103
2655602
1179987
2614514
2616018
2621469
2616148
1197710
2659678
1190088
1182260
2650597
2648161
1162763
2618409
2640422
1184652
2650808
2632367
1191284
2656120
2657559
1175971
2633117
1146031
1131325
1202874
1162727
2661296
2635491
2658616
2660467
1161744

20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00

Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso



1180963
2659612
2659568
1133271
1156938
1194110
1201730
1162539
1166472
1161822
1131610
1176667
1189149
2641049
2659725
1144510
1163666
1183256
2629732
1145736
2659244
1183644
1180725
2616149
2657395
2616693
1200148
2656992
1170546
1130985
1186335
1184903
1171527
1130734
1189761
1161921
2648098
1130731
1176101
1177770
1174867
1175967
1192315
1160399
2619174
2649385
1188451

20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00

Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso



2643629
1198625
2619665
2662038
2632777
1162272
2614235
1198589
1195229
1158927
2614085
2650398
2644245
1153177
1148404
2643691
2655936
2643690
2614621
1186242
2614137
1166254
2618664
2660180
1187509
2662737
1181504
1152803
1180829
1174099
2635481
2625655
1184507
1162563
2654978
1156424
1187173
2647783
2659793
1197927
1181733
2614159
2661899
1152032
2635330
1162144
2648891

20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
17,90
17,90
17,90

Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso



1138974
1151660
1186452
2635073
1183975
2658216
1173432
2615563
1197501
1195965
1158115
1152739
2658612
1176796
1155519
2658978
2623299
1136598
2652759
1176693
2648535
1135716
1166233
1175749
2615650
2617133
2615194
1141839
1146891
2615138
1153625
1132000
1186727
1143079
1170710
1137463
1156951
1168416
2658899
1198648
1159678
2655227
1171486
1167188
2663702
1179000
2623205

17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
16,00

Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso



2632149
1190302
2614640
1187955
1147697
1182873
2651915
2661887
1164598
1152059
1182164
1130184
1197588
1192485

15,90
15,90
15,80
15,80
15,80
15,80
14,00
13,80
13,80
13,80
11,60
11,60

9,50

Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Non ammesso
Non ammesso
Non ammesso
Non ammesso
Non ammesso
Non ammesso
Non ammesso



